ss6459
revision D, 2016-07-06
section 30
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time. MURPHY products and
the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC. This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by
Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2016 Enovation Controls Ltd. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
B6502, B6503, B6524, B6525
CANstart™/PowerView® panels for Perkins & Caterpillar J1939 engines

4-up display 4-up display with warning fault
Shutdown fault Typical menu
How to order
Stock code Model / description
B6502 CANstart/PV101 panel for Perkins/Caterpillar,
manual start/stop, 12 VDC,
B6503 CANstart/PV101 panel for Perkins/Caterpillar,
auto and manual start/stop, 12 VDC
B6524 As B6502, but for 24 VDC
B6525 As B6503, but for 24 VDC
Further information
 Document  Description
0610091 PowerView® PV101 bulletin
0810330 CANstart™ bulletin
0810313 SenderCAN™ bulletin
Related products:
0610067 CANdrive™ J1939 to analogue gauge converter
Panel construction
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055    fax: +44 (0)1722 410088
email: sales@enovationcontrols.eu    web: www.fwmurphy.eu
FM 28221 (Tulsa, OK – USA)
FM 28221 (Rosenberg, TX – USA)
FM 620667 (San Antonio, TX – USA)
FM 29422 (UK)
FM 523851 (China)
Pha
se